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Montenegro OPEN 2023
Podgorica, 05-06.08.2023

Disciplina 10 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
05.08.2023 - 18:03 Rezultati
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 30.81 Danijela Đikanović PVKJHN Skopje (MKD) 16.04.2006
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 30.87 Ksenija Milutinović PVKBDR Larissa (GRE) 26.04.2014
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 33.47 Dajana Dajković PVKBDR Dubrovnik (CRO) 18.05.2013
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 33.56 Jana Borović PVKBDR Trebinje 15.07.2023
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 10 39.76 Jana Borović PVKBDR Nikšić 23.10.2021

Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

11 godina i mlađi

1. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 37.88 361
2. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 38.89 333
3. Tara Petrović 13 PVK Jadran, HN 42.04 264
4. Maja Malović 12 Pvk Buducnost 42.93 248
5. Bojana Jovanović 13 PVK Jadran, HN 43.57 237
6. Maša Franeta 14 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 43.97 231
7. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 44.02 230
8. Vanesa Ujka 12 Te Stela SA, TI 44.61 221
9. Irina Vukmirović 15 Pvk Buducnost 52.16 138

10. Taisiya Pugacheva 13 VPK Primorac, KO 52.63 134
11. Milica Gladović 13 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 53.06 131
12. Xhafa Earta 14 Step, PR 53.91 125
13. Nina Darmanović 14 PVK A.Verde, PG 55.52 114

12 - 13 godina

1. Jana Borović 11 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 34.36 484
2. Ajna Jamaković 10 Sharks, SA 34.94 460
3. Jasna Vučinić 11 Pvk Buducnost 36.64 399
4. Lisa Emini 10 Step, PR 38.14 353
5. Andrea Kustudić 10 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 38.67 339
6. Čarna Marković 10 Pvk Buducnost 39.75 312
7. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 40.28 300
8. Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 40.56 294
9. Nađa Vukotić 10 PVK Nikšić, NK 41.82 268

10. Maja Plamenac 11 VPK Primorac, KO 42.07 263
11. Petra Đurišić 10 Pvk Buducnost 42.13 262
12. Saša Rađenović 10 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 43.05 246
13. Nađa Brđanin 10 PVK Jadran, HN 44.22 227
14. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Pvk Buducnost 44.65 220
15. Matea Mirković 11 Pvk Buducnost 45.59 207
16. Aleksandra Zinina 11 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 45.68 206
17. Nikoleta Tomović 10 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 46.88 190
18. Majda Tomašević 11 PVK Nikšić, NK 47.21 186
19. Anđela Boro 10 VPK Primorac, KO 48.80 168
20. Hena Haliti 11 Otrila, PR 50.46 152
21. Ksenija Ilić 11 VPK Primorac, KO 51.88 140
22. Janja Jovanović 11 VPK Primorac, KO 1:00.94 86

14 - 15 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 30.85 668
2. Dorina Dobruna 08 Ilirida, FK 34.81 465
3. Uma Kurtagic 08 Darel Morton 35.11 453
4. Tajra Hrvačić 09 Sharks, SA 35.16 451
5. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 37.01 387
6. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 38.81 335
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Montenegro OPEN 2023
Podgorica, 05-06.08.2023

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, 14 - 15 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

7. Marija Gardašević 09 PVK Jadran, HN 38.86 334
8. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 39.28 324
9. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 39.87 309

10. Božena Bubanja 08 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 39.97 307
11. Ilma Jouara 09 Sharks, SA 40.28 300
12. Jovana Đurđevac 08 PVK Nikšić, NK 42.09 263
13. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 46.22 198
14. Jovana Đorojević 09 PVK Nikšić, NK 52.48 135
15. Anastasija Vukovic 09 PK Butterfly, NK 56.71 107
16. Doria Borozan 09 VPK Primorac, KO 57.97 100

16 - 17 godina

1. Erina Idrizaj 07 Zenit SA, PR 33.30 531
2. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 33.78 509
3. Jovana Vučetić 07 PVK Nikšić, NK 35.61 434
4. Maria Ljubojević 06 Olymp, BL 35.92 423

Otvoreno/Open

1. Hana Beiqi 08 Otrila, PR 30.85 668
2. Isidora Dimkic 03 11. April, BG 31.19 647
3. Erina Idrizaj 07 Zenit SA, PR 33.30 531
4. Jovana Kuljača 04 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 33.68 514
5. Ekatarina Ivanina 07 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 33.78 509
6. Jana Borović 11 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 34.36 484
7. Dorina Dobruna 08 Ilirida, FK 34.81 465
8. Ajna Jamaković 10 Sharks, SA 34.94 460
9. Uma Kurtagic 08 Darel Morton 35.11 453

10. Tajra Hrvačić 09 Sharks, SA 35.16 451
11. Jovana Vučetić 07 PVK Nikšić, NK 35.61 434
12. Maria Ljubojević 06 Olymp, BL 35.92 423
13. Jasna Vučinić 11 Pvk Buducnost 36.64 399
14. Kanina Musliu 08 Prishtina, PR 37.01 387
15. Parga Abazi 13 Step, PR 37.88 361
16. Lisa Emini 10 Step, PR 38.14 353
17. Andrea Kustudić 10 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 38.67 339
18. Mariza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 38.81 335
19. Marija Gardašević 09 PVK Jadran, HN 38.86 334
20. Ana Pllana 12 Step, PR 38.89 333
21. Esma Ibrahimi 09 Step, PR 39.28 324
22. Čarna Marković 10 Pvk Buducnost 39.75 312
23. Erda Abazi 09 Prishtina, PR 39.87 309
24. Božena Bubanja 08 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 39.97 307
25. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida, FK 40.28 300

Ilma Jouara 09 Sharks, SA 40.28 300
27. Unika Ademi 11 Step, PR 40.56 294
28. Slađana Vukašinović 05 Pvk Buducnost 41.68 271
29. Nađa Vukotić 10 PVK Nikšić, NK 41.82 268
30. Tara Petrović 13 PVK Jadran, HN 42.04 264
31. Maja Plamenac 11 VPK Primorac, KO 42.07 263
32. Jovana Đurđevac 08 PVK Nikšić, NK 42.09 263
33. Petra Đurišić 10 Pvk Buducnost 42.13 262
34. Maja Malović 12 Pvk Buducnost 42.93 248
35. Saša Rađenović 10 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 43.05 246
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Montenegro OPEN 2023
Podgorica, 05-06.08.2023

Disciplina 10, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name Kat G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

36. Bojana Jovanović 13 PVK Jadran, HN 43.57 237
37. Maša Franeta 14 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 43.97 231
38. Bora Ademi 15 Step, PR 44.02 230
39. Nađa Brđanin 10 PVK Jadran, HN 44.22 227
40. Vanesa Ujka 12 Te Stela SA, TI 44.61 221
41. Eleonora Tomašević 10 Pvk Buducnost 44.65 220
42. Matea Mirković 11 Pvk Buducnost 45.59 207
43. Aleksandra Zinina 11 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 45.68 206
44. Meliza Bicaj 08 Step, PR 46.22 198
45. Nikoleta Tomović 10 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 46.88 190
46. Majda Tomašević 11 PVK Nikšić, NK 47.21 186
47. Anđela Boro 10 VPK Primorac, KO 48.80 168
48. Hena Haliti 11 Otrila, PR 50.46 152
49. Ksenija Ilić 11 VPK Primorac, KO 51.88 140
50. Irina Vukmirović 15 Pvk Buducnost 52.16 138
51. Jovana Đorojević 09 PVK Nikšić, NK 52.48 135
52. Taisiya Pugacheva 13 VPK Primorac, KO 52.63 134
53. Milica Gladović 13 PVK B.Rivijera, BD 53.06 131
54. Xhafa Earta 14 Step, PR 53.91 125
55. Nina Darmanović 14 PVK A.Verde, PG 55.52 114
56. Anastasija Vukovic 09 PK Butterfly, NK 56.71 107
57. Doria Borozan 09 VPK Primorac, KO 57.97 100
58. Janja Jovanović 11 VPK Primorac, KO 1:00.94 86
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